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TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

® N O

10
11
12
13
14
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17
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23

24

Surname
PATANIN
TANG
ASiL
MUNTEAN
SAUVE
LIN
CASAMENTO
BOZIC
HRIBAR
ROJO
BURTANETE
NUNEZ
DORDEVIC
SINIVUORI
KOSAK
AZIZOV
SILLANPAEAE
CORMIER
LEE
BOROSA
KUZMICKAS
NAGHOUJ
TIKHONOV

CHASAZYROVAS

Qualification - Floor Exercises

Name
Dmitriy
Chia-Hung
Adem
Andrei Vasile
Leandre
Guan-Yi
Marcus
Nikolaj
Anze
Javier
Gabriel
Isaac
Dusan
Niila
Mehmet Ayberk
Ilyas

Jooa
Matthew
Man Hin
Filip
Tomas
Saleem
Ivan

Gytis

MAG Senior

NOC

TPE

TUR
ROU
CAN
TPE

AUS
SLO
SLO
MEX
ROU
MEX
SRB
FIN

TUR

FIN

USA
HKG
CRO
LTu

JOR
AZE

LTu

D Score
5,900
5,500
5,800
5,300
5,500
5,400
5,400
5,500
5,700
5,500
5,600
5,300
5,400
5,300
5,500
5,800
4,900
5,700
4,800
5,100
4,900
4,900
4,700

5,400

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

E Score
8,850
8,900
8,600
8,850
8,550
8,400
8,350
8,200
8,000
8,150
8,200
8,250
8,000
8,300
7,750
7,350
8,000
7,500
7,800
7,400
7,450
7,500
7,350
4,900

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,200
0,100
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,400
0,100

Total

14,750 Q
14,400 Q
14,400 Q
14,150 Q
14,050 Q
13,800 Q
13,750 Q
13,700 Q
13,700 R1
13,650 R2
13,600 R3
13,450
13,400
13,300
13,250
13,150
12,900
12,900
12,600
12,500
12,350
12,300
11,650
10,200
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
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Surname
SHIAO
SLIZ
ARICAN
KARNES
SAWANT
DYRMISHI
TITOV
CELIK
ZUGEC
ABU AL SOUD

CHASAZYROVAS

VLAHEK
AZIZOV
NUNEZ
NAGHOUJ
CHELADYN
LINDLBAUER
BURTANETE
MARC
GALICIA

YEH
HUDDLESTON
KUZMICKAS
PAEIVAENEN

CASAMENTO

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
MAG Senior

Qualification - Pommel Horse

Name
Yu-Jan
Radomir
Ferhat
Joshua
Vedant
Xheni
Pavel
Onur
Mateo
Ahmad
Gytis
Jakov
Ilyas
Isaac
Saleem
Addyson
Jakob
Gabriel
Razvan-Denis
Maximiliano
Cheng
David
Tomas
Jimi

Marcus

=

NOC
TPE
CZE
TUR
USA
AUS
AUT
FIN
TUR
CRO
JOR
LTU
CRO

MEX
JOR
CAN
AUT
ROU
ROU
MEX
TPE

BUL
LTu

FIN

AUS

D Score
6,100
5,700
5,800
5,900
5,700
5,400
5,400
5,300
5,200
6,300
5,800
5,400
5,600
5,000
4,500
3,800
4,100
4,100
4,400
4,700
4,100
4,000
4,600
4,100
3,900

E Score
8,300
8,400
8,250
8,150
8,250
8,450
8,400
8,100
8,100
6,950
7,300
7,650
7,400
7,750
8,150
8,600
8,100
7,700
7,000
6,650
7,200
7,100
6,250
5,900
4,850

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total

14,400 Q
14,100 Q
14,050 Q
14,050 Q
13,950 Q
13,850 Q
13,800 Q
13,400 Q
13,300 R1
13,250 R2
13,100 R3
13,050
13,000
12,750
12,650
12,400
12,200
11,800
11,400
11,350
11,300
11,100
10,850
10,000
8,750
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-~ v FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
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vr WAG Senior Vault Table Qualification

e T

S.N. BibNo Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 218 BELAK Teja SLO gfgg i:ggg g:ggg L 1::::2 13.775Q
> 226 TARWAN Biige T R i
3 204 KORENT Tiana co 2200 30 gse T T sagmse
4 223 SURMANOVA Sara SVK g:ggg g:ggg g:ggg L 12:::2 12.725Q
s 28  viom Bengisu R BESS 420 ges T T iasmso
6 214  BAUYRZHANOVA Aida vz 5300 3aeesste T TP saamse
7 23 TRan Doanqunam v 3500 200 oste T TEORi0sq
5 215 ANANJEVA Anastasija T 820 zEesete DY aiease
o 200 NIEMINEN vivi w2950 g s LT uiseom
1o 210 MONTELL Mala I 3 T E L
1 25 Lar pin-3u e ST 320 gee " sossers
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TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

BibNo

1 153
2 137
3 162
4 151
5 138
6 132
7 107
8 131
9 116
10 149
11 125
12 111
13 109
14 134
15 129
16 161
17 145
18 128
19 133
20 122
21 119
22 11

Surname
ARICAN
MUNTEAN
KARNES
DEMIR
BURTANETE
TVOROGAL
HUDDLESTON
KUZMICKAS
RADOVESNICKY
HUNG
NAGHOUJ
BLAQUIERE
ALEKSANDROV
NUNEZ
AKHMEJANOV
CORMIER
TANG
AZIZOV
ROJO
KARSIKAS
SINIVUORI

CHELADYN

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

Qualification - Parallel Bars

Name
Ferhat
Andrei Vasile
Joshua
Sercan
Gabriel
Robert
David
Tomas
Daniel
Yuan-Hsi
Saleem
Felix
Yordan
Isaac
Emil
Matthew
Chia-Hung
Ilyas
Javier
Akseli
Niila

Addyson

MAG Senior

il

NOC D Score
TUR 6,600
ROU 5,900
USA 6,000
TUR 5,900
ROU 5,300
LTU 5,500
BUL 5,700
LTU 5,000
CZE 5,000
TPE 5,900
JOR 4,800
CAN 5,200
BUL 5,700
MEX 5,800
KAZ 4,700
USA 4,700
TPE 4,900
KAZ 4,700
MEX 4,800
FIN 5,200
FIN 4,000
CAN 4,300

E Score
8,550
8,900
8,250
8,300
8,800
8,600
8,400
8,600
8,550
7,450
8,500
7,900
7,200
7,100
8,050
8,000
7,800
7,950
7,350
5,950
6,900
5,700

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total

15,150 Q
14,800 Q
14,250 Q
14,200 Q
14,100 Q
14,100 Q
14,100 Q
13,600 Q
13,550 R1
13,350 R2
13,300 R3
13,100
12,900
12,900
12,750
12,700
12,700
12,650
12,150
11,150
10,900
10,000
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BibNo
1 216
2 203
3 227
4 206
5 217
6 219
7 224
8 229
9 220
10 210
11 225
12 212
13 223
14 209
15 201

Surname
BARBOSU
DOWLING
KAYISOGLU
SULEKIC
PREDA
TRTNIK
MOKOSOVA
TANRIYASUKUR
HRIBAR
MONTELL
LAI
STACEY
SURMANOVA
NIEMINEN
MINAKOVSKAYA

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

Qualification - Uneven Bars

Name
Ana
Jessica
Sevgi Seda
Sara
Andreea
Zala
Barbora
Derin
Lucija
Malla
Pin-Ju
Ruby
Sara
Viivi

Milana

WAG Senior

Trh

NOC D Score
ROU 5,900
CAN 5,400
TUR 4,800
CRO 4,500
ROU 4,900
SLO 4,500
SVK 5,000
TUR 4,800
SLO 4,900
FIN 4,600
TPE 4,100
GBR 5,100
SVK 4,300
FIN 3,000
AZE 4,000

E Score
7,700
7,750
8,000
8,200
7,650
8,000
7,500
7,650
7,450
7,700
8,150
6,850
7,450
7,800

3,600

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

Total
13,600 Q
13,150 Q
12,800 Q
12,700 Q
12,550 Q
12,500 Q
12,500 Q
12,450 Q
12,350 R1
12,300 R2
12,250 R3
11,950
11,750
10,800

7,600
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SN

TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

® N O

10

11

12

13

Surname
ASiL
COLAK
LIN
MUNTEAN
MARC
BLAQUIERE
HUDDLESTON
KARSIKAS
NUNEZ
MARINOV
NAGHOUJ
BOJANC
HUNG

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
MAG Senior

Name

Adem
ibrahim
Guan-Yi
Andrei Vasile
Razvan-Denis
Felix

David

Akseli

Isaac
Hristos
Saleem

Luka

Yuan-Hsi

Qualification - Rings

&6

NOC

TUR

TUR

TPE

ROU

ROU

CAN

BUL

FIN

MEX

BUL

JOR

SLO

TPE

D Score
6,300
5,900
6,000
5,300
5,300
5,600
5,300
4,900
4,400
5,700
4,500
5,100

4,500

E Score
8,900
8,950
8,100
8,550
8,400
8,000
7,800
8,000
8,000
6,650
7,800
6,650

7,200

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

Total
15,200 Q
14,850 Q
14,100 Q
13,850 Q
13,700 Q
13,600 Q
13,100 Q
12,900 Q
12,400 R1
12,350 R2
12,300 R3
11,750

11,700
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-~ v FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
S October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

v' MAG Senior Vault Table Qualification
TURKIYE CiMNA;:;K FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION " I
S.N. BibNo Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.
I 14.750
1 138 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU g':gg :'288 g'ggg 14.675Q
. . : II  14.600
I 14.550
9.350 5.200 0.000
2 110 SAUVE Leandre CAN 14.300Q
8.950 5.200 0.100 I | 14.050
I 13.600
. 8.100 5.600 0.100
3 152 ASiL Adem TUR 14.125Q
9.050 5.600 0.000 I | 14.650
I 14.300
9.200 5.200 0.100
4 146 YEH Cheng TPE 13.925Q
9.550 4.000 0.000 I | 13.550
I 14.300
. 8.800 5.600 0.100
5 150 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 13.900 Q
8.400 5.200 0.100 I | 13.500
I 14.400
6 135 GALICIA Maximiliano MEX g'ggg i'ggg g';gg 13.825Q
. : . II  13.250
I 13.650
7 125 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR g';gg i'ggg 8'888 13.825Q
: : : II  14.000
I 14.450
. 9.250 5.200 0.000
8 129 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 13.775Q
8.000 5.200 0.100 I | 13.100
I 13.900
9.100 4.800 0.000
9 134 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 9350 4.000 0.000 13.625 R1
II  13.350
I 13.200
10 127 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ g'igg g'ggg g';gg 13.600 R2
: : : II  14.000
I 12.950
11 122 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN ;'ggg g'ggg g'ggg 13.425 R3
: : : II  13.900
I 12.550
12 143 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB ;'g:g g'ggg g'igg 13.300
: : : II  14.050
I 12.900
7.700 5.200 0.000
13 156 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 13.275
8.850 4.800 0.000 I | 13.650
I 13.750
~ 8.950 4.800 0.000
14 119 SINIVUORI Niila FIN 0.000 0.000 0.000 = o000 6.875
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TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

® N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Surname
TVOROGAL
ASiL
ALEKSANDROV
DEJANOVIC
KARSIKAS
BLAQUIERE
MARC
KARNES
KUZMICKAS
DEMIR
CASAMENTO
RADOVESNICKY
TANG
CHELADYN
CORMIER
YEH
TIKHONOV
NAGHOUJ
AKHMEJANOV
GRACIA

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

Name
Robert
Adem
Yordan
Ivan
Akseli
Felix
Razvan-Denis
Joshua
Tomas
Sercan
Marcus
Daniel
Chia-Hung
Addyson
Matthew
Cheng
Ivan
Saleem
Emil

Cesar

Il

NOC
LTU
TUR
BUL
SRB
FIN
CAN
ROU
USA
LTU
TUR
AUS
CZE
TPE
CAN
USA
TPE
AZE
JOR

MEX

MAG Senior
Qualification - Horizontal Bar

D Score
5,200
5,100
5,000
5,000
4,600
4,800
4,900
5,400
4,700
4,700
4,100
4,500
5,400
4,800
5,300
4,800
5,300
4,500
4,500
5,000

E Score
8,650
8,700
8,300
8,250
8,600
8,350
8,200
7,700
8,250
8,000
8,550
8,150
7,200
7,750
6,750
6,900
6,400
7,050
6,800
6,300

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300

Total

13,850 Q
13,800 Q
13,300 Q
13,250 Q
13,200 Q
13,150 Q
13,100 Q
13,100 Q
12,950 R1
12,700 R2
12,650 R3
12,650
12,600
12,550
12,050
11,700
11,700
11,550
11,300
11,000
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TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

[

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
1 216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,900 8,000 0,000 13,900 Q
2 217 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,100 7,750 0,000 12,850 Q
3 225 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 5,300 7,250 0,000 12,550 Q
4 220 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,700 7,650 0,000 12,350 Q
5 214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,800 7,350 0,000 12,150 Q
6 224 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 4,500 7,500 0,000 12,000 Q
7 219 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,700 7,200 0,000 11,900 Q
8 209 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN 4,100 7,550 0,000 11,650 Q
9 203 DOWLING Jessica CAN 4,400 6,800 0,000 11,200 R1
10 213 WONG Vanessa HKG 4,600 6,500 0,000 11,100 R2
11 223 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 4,500 6,550 0,000 11,050 R3
12 211 LAIHO Sara FIN 4,400 6,500 0,000 10,900
13 202 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE 4,500 6,400 0,000 10,900
14 232 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4,100 6,550 0,100 10,550
15 228 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 4,700 5,200 0,000 9,900
16 226 TARHAN Bilge TUR 5,100 4,700 0,000 9,800
17 212 STACEY Ruby GBR 4,200 5,600 0,100 9,700
18 205 KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika CRO 4,900 4,600 0,000 9,500
19 201 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 4,600 4,400 0,000 9,000
20 222 ZIVADINOVIC Kristina SRB 4,400 4,300 0,000 8,700
21 208 SHAABAN Maya EGY 3,500 5,150 0,000 8,650
22 215 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 4,100 3,950 0,000 8,050
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FORIYE ChNASL K FEDERASYOND Qualification - Floor Exercises

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

H

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,300 8,000 0,000 13,300 Q
217 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,000 7,900 0,000 12,900 Q
227 KAYISOGLU Sevgi Seda TUR 4,800 7,850 0,000 12,650 Q
214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,600 8,000 0,000 12,600 Q
232 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4,800 7,650 0,000 12,450 Q
220 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,200 7,700 0,000 11,900 Q
225 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4,800 7,100 0,100 11,800 Q
215 ANANJIEVA Anastasija LAT 4,100 7,550 0,000 11,650 Q
212 STACEY Ruby GBR 4,400 7,400 0,300 11,500 R1
229 TANRIYASUKUR Derin TUR 4,800 6,950 0,300 11,450 R2
222 ZIVADINOVIC Kristina SRB 4,300 7,450 0,400 11,350 R3
221 SABIC Nina SRB 4,000 7,300 0,000 11,300
219 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,400 6,400 0,000 10,800
205 KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika CRO 4,600 6,100 0,000 10,700
211 LAIHO Sara FIN 4,000 6,500 0,300 10,200
210 MONTELL Malla FIN 4,300 6,150 0,300 10,150
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

.A- .
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
v' MAG Senior

TURKlVEClMNA;:;KFEDERASVONU Flnal - Floor ExerC|ses

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
127 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,900 8,650 0,000 14,550
152 ASiL Adem TUR 5,800 8,500 0,000 14,300
145 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 5,500 8,750 0,000 14,250
148 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,400 8,500 0,000 13,900
102 CASAMENTO Marcus AUS 5,400 8,450 0,000 13,850
137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,300 8,600 0,100 13,800
140 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO 5,500 8,150 0,000 13,650
11 SAUVE Leandre CAN 5,400 8,250 0,300 13,350
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

o~ a— )
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
\‘r MAG Senior
Final - Pommel Horse
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
A

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
147 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 6,100 8,950 0,000 15,050
153 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5,800 8,650 0,000 14,450
117 SLIZ Radomir CZE 5,600 8,450 0,000 14,050
120 TITOV Pavel FIN 5,100 8,350 0,000 13,450
104 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 5,500 7,600 0,000 13,100
154 GELIiK Onur TUR 4,800 7,800 0,000 12,600
103 SAWANT Vedant AUS 5,700 6,750 0,000 12,450
162 KARNES Joshua USA 5,300 5,800 0,000 11,100
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Pagp— FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022 OV,
Q October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR 78N
\‘r MAG Senior : (M‘EETS >
TORKIVE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU Final - Rings % TUBKEY
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION & $ CHaLLEY
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
152 ASiL Adem TUR 6,300 8,700 0,000 15,000
2 148 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,900 8,600 0,000 14,500
155 COLAK ibrahim TUR 6,100 8,300 0,000 14,400
4 137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,300 8,550 0,000 13,850
111 BLAQUIERE Felix CAN 5,600 8,250 0,000 13,850
6 139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 5,100 7,600 0,000 12,700
7 107 HUDDLESTON David BUL 4,900 7,500 0,000 12,400
8 122 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 4,700 7,150 0,000 11,850
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

o Lo October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
r MAG Senior
- Vault - Finals
TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION I
Rank BibNo Surname Name Il E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.
I 14.750
1 138 BURTANETE Gabriel ROMANIA g:gg gggg gggg 14.725
) ) ) II 14.700
I 14.400
2 110 SAUVE Leandre CANADA gggg gggg gggg 14.325
' ) ' II 14.250
I 14.700
3 150 TSENG Wei-Sheng CHINESE TAIPEI 9.100 5.600 0.000 14.100
8.000 5.600 0.100
I1 13.500
I 14.250
4 125 NAGHOUJ] Saleem JORDAN gggg i;gg gggg 13.975
) ) ' I1 13.700
I 14.350
5 129 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZAKHSTAN 9.150 5.200 0.000 13.700
7.850 5.200 0.000
I1 13.050
I 14.150
6 135 GALICIA Maximiliano MEXICO gg:g iggg gggg 13.600
' ) ' I1 13.050
I 13.100
7 146 YEH Cheng CHINESE TAIPEI g;gg iggg gggg 13.225
' ) ' I1 13.350
I 13.650
- o1 8.150 5.600 0.100
152 ASIL Adem TURKIYE 0.000 0.000 0.000 - ONS DNF
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Pagp— FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022 OV,
Q October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR 78N
\‘r MAG Senior : (M‘EETS >
TORKIVE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU Final - Parallel Bars % JURKEY
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION CHaLLEY
1l
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
153 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 6,600 8,200 0,000 14,800
132 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,900 8,650 0,000 14,550
137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,800 8,600 0,000 14,400
107 HUDDLESTON David BUL 5,700 8,450 0,000 14,150
162 KARNES Joshua USA 6,000 8,050 0,000 14,050
151 DEMIR Sercan TUR 5,500 8,500 0,000 14,000
138 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 5,300 8,600 0,000 13,900
131 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 5,100 7,850 0,000 12,950
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Pagp— FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022 OV,
Q October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR 78N
\‘r MAG Senior : (M‘EETS >
TORKIVE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYOND Final - Horizontal Bar % TUBKEY
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION CHaLLEY
I
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
132 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,400 8,950 0,000 14,350
2 152 ASiL Adem TUR 5,000 9,050 0,000 14,050
109 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 5,200 8,500 0,000 13,700
4 144 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 5,000 8,600 0,000 13,600
139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 5,000 8,550 0,000 13,550
6 162 KARNES Joshua USA 5,400 7,000 0,000 12,400
7 111 BLAQUIERE Felix CAN 4,800 7,400 0,000 12,200
8 122 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 4,100 7,800 0,000 11,900
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

o Lo October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
r WAG Senior
- Vault - Finals
TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION I
Rank BibNo Surname Name Il E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.
I 14.000
1 218 BELAK Teja SLOVENIA gggg :ggg gggg 13.875
) ) ) II 13.750
I 13.150
. oL 8.950 4.200 0.000
2 226 TARHAN Bilge TURKIYE 13.000
8.850 4.000 0.000 I 12.850
I 12.800
3 204 KORENT Tijana CROATIA gggg iggg gggg 12.875
' ) ) II 12.950
I 12.950
. oLt 8.750 4.200 0.000
4 228 YILDIZ Bengisu TURKIYE 12.725
8.700 3.800 0.000 I 12.500
I 12.450
5 214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZAKHSTAN 8.650 3.800 0.000 12.675
8.700 4.200 0.000
II 12.900
I 12.500
6 209 NIEMINEN Viivi FINLAND g;gg Zggg gggg 12.500
' ' ) II 12.500
I 11.500
7 223 SURMANOVA Sara SLOVAKIA 7.800 4.000 0.300 12.075
8.850 3.800 0.000
II 12.650
I 11.700
8 215 ANANIJEVA Anastasija LATVIA 8.200 3.600 0.100 11.850
8.600 3.400 0.000 I 12.000
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Pagp— FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022 OV,
Q October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR 78N
\‘r WAG Senior : (M‘EETS >
TORKIVE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU Final - Uneven Bars % JURKEY
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION CHaLLEY
T
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,900 7,700 0,000 13,600
2 203 DOWLING Jessica CAN 5,400 7,950 0,000 13,350
224 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5,100 8,000 0,000 13,100
4 227 KAYISOGLU Sevgi Seda TUR 4,800 8,200 0,000 13,000
5 229 TANRIYASUKUR Derin TUR 4,800 8,100 0,000 12,900
6 206 SULEKIC Sara CRO 4,500 8,350 0,000 12,850
7 219 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,500 8,200 0,000 12,700
8 217 PREDA Andreea ROU 4,900 7,350 0,000 12,250
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

.~ A .
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
v' WAG Senior
TURKIYE CIMNA;:;K FEDERASYONU Flnal - Balance Beam
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,900 8,050 0,000 13,950
2 225 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 5,000 7,900 0,000 12,900
217 PREDA Andreea ROU 4,900 7,700 0,000 12,600
4 224 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 4,500 7,700 0,000 12,200
214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,800 7,400 0,000 12,200
6 220 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,700 7,200 0,000 11,900
7 209 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN 4,100 7,200 0,100 11,200
8 219 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,700 6,050 0,000 10,750
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Pagp— FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022 OV,
Q October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR 78N
\‘r WAG Senior : (M‘EETS >
TORKIVE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYOND Final - Floor Exercises % TUBKEY
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION CHaLLEY
H
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,300 7,900 0,300 12,900
217 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,000 7,650 0,000 12,650
227 KAYISOGLU Sevgi Seda TUR 4,700 7,700 0,000 12,400
214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,500 7,800 0,000 12,300
212 STACEY Ruby GBR 4,700 7,600 0,000 12,300
225 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4,600 7,550 0,000 12,150
215 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 4,400 7,450 0,000 11,850
220 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,200 7,500 0,000 11,700
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